2024 VAV & CONTROL DAMPER
PRODUCTS CATALOG
Be in Control
AZV-TUB
TERMINAL BOX
3
  www.airzoe.com                                    Tel: 516 256-3131                  engineering@dvachvac.com
DESCRIPTION

AirZoe’s Cable Damper Systems are designed to be used when a motorized system is not practical. The
flexible cable and wire can be routed around electrical conduit, piping and other obstructions, without
fear of binding or catching. Rotary-to-linear (rack & pinion) mechanical actuator assembly securely
holds the damper in position for precise dependable settings. Cables can be connected together if a
greater length is required.
CABLE DAMPER SYSTEM INCLUDES
A push/pull sleeved cable and assembled Actuator that provides rotary actuation with a simple turning motion
42 inches of sleeved cable with end units for easy attachment to the adjustment lever of the damper blade
A cable mounting support to mount the cable to the casing of the damper
SPECIFICATIONS
AZ-RD-CCD-XXAZ-RD-CCD-WG-XX
Rectangle and Square Cable Dampers also Available
  www.airzoe.com                                    Tel: 516 256-3131                  engineering@dvachvac.com
Part # Diamet
er CFM Range Part # Diameter CFM Range
AZCV-4-015050 3 15/16" 15-50 AZCV-6-050100 5 29/38" 50-100
AZCV-4-050100 3 15/16" 50-100 AZCV-6-100180 5 29/38" 100-180
AZCV-4-100180 3 15/16" 100-180 AZCV-6-180300 5 29/38" 180-300
AZCV-5-015050 4 59/64" 15-50 AZCV-8-180300 7 7/8" 180-300
AZCV-5-050100 4 59/64" 15-50 AZCV-8-300500 7 7/8" 300-500
AZCV-5-100180 4 59/64" 100-180 AZCV-10-300500 9 27/32" 300-500
AZCV-5-015050 5 29/32" 15-50 AZCV-10-450800 9 27/32" 450-800
AZ-CVR Constant Volume Regulators
AZCV-XB - Outlet Box
AZFD-XxX - Fire Damper
AZAD-XxX Air Outlet
Constant Volume Regulators (CVRs) are devices used in HVAC systems to maintain a
consistent airflow rate, regardless of pressure variations. They work by automatically
adjusting the airflow to a predetermined volume, ensuring efficient and balanced ventilation.
Functionality: CVRs limit airflow into or out of a room, preventing over-conditioning and
ensuring uniform air distribution. Applications: They are commonly used in high-rise
buildings to counter the thermal stack effect and ensure proper air intake and exhaust across
multiple floors. Benefits: CVRs enhance energy efficiency, improve air balancing, and
maintain consistent indoor air quality.
AZCV-4B              4"RD x 6 x 6
AZCV-5B              5"RD x 6 x 6
AZCV-6B              6"RD x 8 x 8
AZCV-8B              8"RD x 10 x 10
AZCV-10B             10"RD x 12 x 12
AZFD-6x6              6 x 6
AZFD-8x8            8 x 8
AZFD-10x10             10 x 10
AZFD-12x12              12 x 12